
Norwegian Research Network - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.uninett.no

Description Norwegian Research Network

Country Norway

Scan Date 25/Dec/2014

Total Dirs 460,810

Total Files 6,881,821

Total Data 6.56 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 460810 6881821 6.56 TB 100.00 %

/fedora 2526 850212 1.29 TB 19.64 %

/pub 135682 1977516 1.19 TB 18.16 %

/debian 29477 1002036 931.66 GB 13.86 %

/debian/pool 24826 941188 902.43 GB 13.43 %

/debian/pool/main 24163 931850 872.22 GB 12.98 %

/ubuntu 45222 581136 753.95 GB 11.22 %

/ubuntu/pool 41521 559082 707.31 GB 10.52 %

/mandriva 1125 270757 573.98 GB 8.54 %

/mandriva/official 1123 270757 573.98 GB 8.54 %

/pub/eclipse 96533 1378224 519.13 GB 7.72 %

/fedora/development 518 338040 484.41 GB 7.21 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 33036 379082 382.76 GB 5.69 %

/fedora/updates 483 213147 369.11 GB 5.49 %

/fedora/releases 734 224123 368.28 GB 5.48 %

/FreeBSD 3258 160170 360.56 GB 5.36 %

/pub/network 7511 33424 330.81 GB 4.92 %

/pub/network/web 6740 25544 315.39 GB 4.69 %

/OpenBSD 740 152377 312.11 GB 4.64 %

/pub/network/web/mozilla 5636 21619 296.35 GB 4.41 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 3.40 TB 51.82 %

Archive Files 1.81 TB 27.70 %

Disk Image Files 802.56 GB 11.96 %

Data Files 219.11 GB 3.27 %

Internet Files 134.88 GB 2.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 117.95 GB 1.76 %

Image Files 70.39 GB 1.05 %

Program Files 15.38 GB 0.23 %

Document Files 7.62 GB 0.11 %

Windows Package Files 6.22 GB 0.09 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 3859.59 GB

Average: 321.63 GB

Maximum: 786.10 GB

Minimum: 140.89 GB

From: 2014/01

To: 2014/12 0 GB

197 GB

394 GB

591 GB

788 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 6648.04 GB

Average: 664.80 GB

Maximum: 3859.59 GB

Minimum: 28.18 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

965 GB

1931 GB

2896 GB

3861 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 6618075 ...

Average: 661808 Files

Maximum: 3221615 ...

Minimum: 47623 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

805404 Files

1610808 Files

2416212 Files

3221616 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 2.01 TB 33.39 %

DEB Files 1.30 TB 21.67 %

ISO Files 778.96 GB 12.64 %

GZ Files 517.40 GB 8.40 %

TGZ Files 421.40 GB 6.84 %

TBZ Files 243.68 GB 3.96 %

ZIP Files 233.42 GB 3.79 %

BZ2 Files 197.19 GB 3.20 %

MAR Files 190.30 GB 3.09 %

XZ Files 186.68 GB 3.03 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 1.29 M 23.33 %

DEB Files 1.12 M 20.18 %

GZ Files 793.27 K 14.32 %

JAR Files 652.72 K 11.78 %

NOEXT Files 570.86 K 10.31 %

I Files 425.04 K 7.67 %

HTML Files 212.55 K 3.84 %

TGZ Files 178.54 K 3.22 %

DRPM Files 164.20 K 2.96 %

DSC Files 131.92 K 2.38 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 2609569 3.40 TB 51.73 %

Archive Files 1267107 1.81 TB 27.65 %

Disk Image Files 2191 802.56 GB 11.94 %

Data Files 357307 219.11 GB 3.26 %

Internet Files 875806 134.88 GB 2.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 912516 117.95 GB 1.75 %

Image Files 15878 70.39 GB 1.05 %

Program Files 2141 15.38 GB 0.23 %

Document Files 179295 7.62 GB 0.11 %

Windows Package Files 252 6.22 GB 0.09 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 1456500 2.08 TB 31.69 %

Debian Linux Package File 1153064 1.32 TB 20.04 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 1694 778.96 GB 11.59 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 793277 517.40 GB 7.70 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 178543 421.40 GB 6.27 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 80056 243.68 GB 3.63 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 83415 233.42 GB 3.47 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 55744 197.19 GB 2.93 %

MSN Archive 9386 190.30 GB 2.83 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 57023 186.68 GB 2.78 %

Java Archive Applet File 652716 131.98 GB 1.96 %

Miscellaneous Files 912516 117.95 GB 1.75 %

Image File 1410 37.70 GB 0.56 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 16266 34.21 GB 0.51 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 236 16.99 GB 0.25 %

Executable Program 1605 15.35 GB 0.23 %

TAR Archive File 326 14.71 GB 0.22 %

JPEG Image 5327 14.48 GB 0.22 %

Fossil Source Control Data File 2 12.66 GB 0.19 %

Squashfs File System File 12 9.16 GB 0.14 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 1292298 2.01 TB 30.60 %

DEB Files 1117646 1.30 TB 19.86 %

ISO Files 1694 778.96 GB 11.59 %

GZ Files 793274 517.40 GB 7.70 %

TGZ Files 178543 421.40 GB 6.27 %

TBZ Files 80056 243.68 GB 3.63 %

ZIP Files 83415 233.42 GB 3.47 %

BZ2 Files 55744 197.19 GB 2.93 %

MAR Files 9386 190.30 GB 2.83 %

XZ Files 57023 186.68 GB 2.78 %

JAR Files 652716 131.98 GB 1.96 %

NOEXT Files 570863 76.35 GB 1.14 %

DRPM Files 164202 73.15 GB 1.09 %

IMG Files 1410 37.70 GB 0.56 %

TXZ Files 16266 34.21 GB 0.51 %

FOSSIL-WAL Files 1 29.20 GB 0.43 %

TIF Files 140 16.99 GB 0.25 %

EXE Files 1605 15.35 GB 0.23 %

TAR Files 326 14.71 GB 0.22 %

JPG Files 5327 14.48 GB 0.22 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 460810 6881821 6.56 TB 100.00 %

/fedora 2526 850212 1.29 TB 19.64 %

/pub 135682 1977516 1.19 TB 18.16 %

/debian 29477 1002036 931.66 GB 13.86 %

/debian/pool 24826 941188 902.43 GB 13.43 %

/debian/pool/main 24163 931850 872.22 GB 12.98 %

/ubuntu 45222 581136 753.95 GB 11.22 %

/ubuntu/pool 41521 559082 707.31 GB 10.52 %

/mandriva 1125 270757 573.98 GB 8.54 %

/mandriva/official 1123 270757 573.98 GB 8.54 %

/pub/eclipse 96533 1378224 519.13 GB 7.72 %

/fedora/development 518 338040 484.41 GB 7.21 %

/ubuntu/pool/universe 33036 379082 382.76 GB 5.69 %

/fedora/updates 483 213147 369.11 GB 5.49 %

/fedora/releases 734 224123 368.28 GB 5.48 %

/FreeBSD 3258 160170 360.56 GB 5.36 %

/pub/network 7511 33424 330.81 GB 4.92 %

/pub/network/web 6740 25544 315.39 GB 4.69 %

/OpenBSD 740 152377 312.11 GB 4.64 %

/pub/network/web/mozilla 5636 21619 296.35 GB 4.41 %

/NetBSD 209537 1128331 290.45 GB 4.32 %

/debian-iso-old 163 2887 284.49 GB 4.23 %

/ubuntu/pool/main 7105 170510 280.24 GB 4.17 %

/fedora/releases/20 391 167819 265.89 GB 3.96 %

/fedora/development/rawhide 263 185445 249.72 GB 3.72 %

/FreeBSD/ports 813 80724 243.91 GB 3.63 %

/fedora/development/21 253 152595 234.68 GB 3.49 %

/slackware 26420 249924 215.92 GB 3.21 %

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0 90 1622 212.68 GB 3.16 %

/fedora/releases/20/Everything 231 137850 204.40 GB 3.04 %

/pub/network/web/mozilla/firefox 2927 15526 202.82 GB 3.02 %

/pub/network/web/mozilla/firefox/releases 2926 15526 202.82 GB 3.02 %

/mandriva/official/2011 318 82526 190.90 GB 2.84 %

/fedora/updates/testing 258 128462 185.05 GB 2.75 %

/opensuse 5650 219153 168.00 GB 2.50 %

/fedora/updates/20 21 74785 164.51 GB 2.45 %

/pub/GNOME 12056 158823 159.59 GB 2.37 %

/OpenBSD/5.6 36 73598 154.43 GB 2.30 %

/OpenBSD/5.5 41 76885 153.06 GB 2.28 %

/centos 323 73374 152.56 GB 2.27 %

/mandriva/official/2010.1 327 81217 150.52 GB 2.24 %

/OpenBSD/5.6/packages 13 73113 147.87 GB 2.20 %

/OpenBSD/5.5/packages 14 76301 145.51 GB 2.16 %

/linux 508 213945 136.71 GB 2.03 %

/linux/epel 504 213941 136.71 GB 2.03 %

/fedora/updates/testing/21 223 75954 136.46 GB 2.03 %

/mandriva/official/2010.0 358 80471 131.01 GB 1.95 %

/pub/GNOME/sources 8409 144702 125.65 GB 1.87 %

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64 378 40026 122.47 GB 1.82 %

/FreeBSD/ports/i386 378 40026 120.82 GB 1.80 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/NetBSD/misc/repositories/fossil/src.fossil-wal 24/Aug/2014 29.20 GB

/NetBSD/misc/repositories/fossil/src.fossil 02/Feb/2014 10.04 GB

/fedora/releases/20/Fedora/source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.iso 13/Dec/2013 9.12 GB

/pub/quantarctica/Quantarctica.zip 11/Jul/2013 6.74 GB

/centos/7.0.1406/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso 04/Jul/2014 6.58 GB

/pub/quantarctica/Quantarctica2.zip 18/Aug/2014 5.92 GB

/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-9-stabl...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 25/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-9-stab...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 24/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/FreeBSD/ports/amd64/packages-8-stab...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 29/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/FreeBSD/ports/i386/packages-8-stabl...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 23/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-5.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-4.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-6.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i386/...debian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-3.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-7.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-1.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-2.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64...ebian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DVD-1.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.38 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-i386-DVD-2.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.37 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-3.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.37 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-2.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.36 GB

/fedora/releases/20/Fedora/i386/iso/Fedora-20-i386-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.36 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.36 GB

/mandriva/official/iso/2010.1/mandriva-linux-free-2010-spring-x86_64.iso 01/Jul/2010 4.35 GB

/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/ia64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-ia64-DVD-1.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.35 GB

/mandriva/official/iso/2010.1/mandriva-linux-free-2010-spring-i586.iso 01/Jul/2010 4.34 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-i386-DVD-3.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/centos/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armhf-DVD-1.iso 18/Oct/2014 4.30 GB

/slackware/slackware-iso/slackware64...so/slackware64-13.37-install-dvd.iso 28/Apr/2011 4.30 GB

/mandriva/official/iso/2010/mandriva-linux-free-2010.0-x86_64.iso 02/Nov/2009 4.30 GB

/fedora/releases/20/Fedora/x86_64/iso/Fedora-20-x86_64-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.29 GB

/mandriva/official/iso/2010/mandriva-linux-free-2010.0-i586.iso 02/Nov/2009 4.26 GB

/opensuse/distribution/13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.26 GB

/slackware/slackware-iso/slackware-1...-iso/slackware-13.37-install-dvd.iso 28/Apr/2011 4.23 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-1.iso 19/Oct/2014 4.20 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-i386-DVD-1.iso 19/Oct/2014 4.20 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64...pdate-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DVD-1.iso 19/Oct/2014 4.18 GB

/centos/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/opensuse/distribution/13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-i586.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.14 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i386/...update-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.iso 19/Oct/2014 4.10 GB

/slackware/slackware-iso/slackware64...iso/slackware64-13.1-install-dvd.iso 27/May/2010 4.07 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/ia64/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-ia64-DVD-1.iso 19/Oct/2014 4.06 GB

/slackware/slackware-iso/slackware-13.1-iso/slackware-13.1-install-dvd.iso 27/May/2010 4.02 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 19/Oct/2014 3.93 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/powerpc/iso-dv...ebian-update-7.7.0-powerpc-DVD-1.iso 19/Oct/2014 3.93 GB

/debian-iso-old/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 19/Oct/2014 3.89 GB
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